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Time: 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.

SECOND SEMESTER
Date Day Paper
13/06/2022 Monday Paper — 201
15/06/2022 Wednesday Paper — 202
17/06/2022 Friday Paper — 203
20/06/2022 Monday Paper — 204
22/06/2022 Wednesday Paper - 205
FOURTH SEMESTER
Date Day Paper
14/06/2022 Tuesday Paper — 401
16/06/2022 Thursday Paper — 402
18/06/2022 Saturday Paper — 403
21/06/2022 Tuesday Paper — 404
23/06/2022 Thursday Paper — 405
25/06/2022 Saturday Paper — 406

N.B.: The Practical Examination will be held after completion of theory Examinations.
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